チョークコイル　Choke Coils
ナノ結晶合金コモンモードチョークコイル
Nano-crystalline Core Common Choke Coil
OFN Series
特　長
	● 5～ 90A，単相、三相
	● ナノクリスタルコア
	● 高透磁率

DCR
TYP.
at 25°C
(mΩ)
線径
Wire Size
(mm)
外形寸法  MAX (mm)
Dimension MAX (mm)
L x W x H
重量 TYP.
Weight  TYP.
(g)
注記
remarks
1 OFN25T-60205R0 5 6.00 25.0 φ1.0 36 x 24 x 34 45
単相
Single-Phase
2 OFN25T-15210R0 10 1.50 6.5 φ1.5 36 x 24 x 34 50
3 OFN30T-75210R0 10 7.50 15.0 φ1.5 44 x 34 x 44 90
4 OFN32T-60215R0 15 6.00 8.0 φ1.7 44 x 29 x 44 80
5 OFN30T-50220R0 20 5.00 7.0 φ1.9 44 x 34 x 44 100
6 OFN32T-40220R0 20 4.00 5.5 φ1.9 44 x 29 x 44 90
7 OFN32T-30220R0 20 3.00 5.0 φ1.9 44 x 29 x 44 80
8 OFN32T-20225R0 25 2.00 3.5 φ2.1 44 x 29 x 44 80
9 OFN32T-10225R0 25 1.00 2.5 φ2.1 44 x 29 x 44 70
10 OFN30T-10230R0 30 1.00 2.5 φ2.3 44 x 34 x 44 90
11 OFN30Y-35210R0 10 3.50 8.5 φ1.5 50 x 35 x 52 100
三相
Three-Phase
12 OFN30Y-15220R0 20 1.50 3.5 φ1.9 50 x 35 x 52 110
13 OFN30Y-8225R0 25 0.80 2.5 φ1.5x2P 50 x 35 x 52 100
14 OFN47Y-50220R0 20 5.00 8.0 φ1.9 65 x 50 x 65 190
15 OFN47Y-30230R0 30 3.00 4.0 φ2.4 65 x 50 x 65 240
16 OFN47Y-15240R0 40 1.50 2.5 φ2.6 65 x 50 x 65 200
特性仕様は、変更される場合があります。
All characteristics specification may be change without noticing. Products will be provided according to customer’s Submission of Specification.
外観イメージ
Product Appearance Image